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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 19:15 Dark Side 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.7
Chelmsford Prince
City

Single 31st 15:58 Jet Plane 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -38.7
\Wetherby

Single 30th 15:45 Lingfield |Attache 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.7

Single 29th 18:30 Agapanther 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 18:00 One Hart 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -35.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 15:15 Fontwell |Whatsupwithyo 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.7

u
Single 29th 14:40 Fontwell |The Cathal 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.7
Don

Single 28th 18:30 Phoenix Star 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.7
Newcastle

Single 28th 13:30 Hexham |Well Above Par 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -31.7

Single 27th 16:50 Throne Hall 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.7
Doncaster

Single 27th 16:43 Carlisle |Mr Scrumpy 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -30.7

Single 27th 14:26 Carlisle |Armattiekan 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.7

Single 26th 19:30 Aramis Grey 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -28.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 17:10 Stratford |Stroll On By 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.7

Single 26th 16:46 Nick Vedder 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -33.7
Doncaster

Single 26th 13:00 Kelso Hear Me Out 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.7

Single 24th 16:25 Cork Bugs Moran 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.7

Single 24th 15:17 Blakeney Point 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.7
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 15:05 Ffos Las |Well Briefed 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.7

Single 23rd 16:50 Ffos Las |Minnie Escape 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.7

Single 22nd 15:55 Market |Angel of 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.7
Rasen Harlem

Single 22nd 15:46 Grand Mogul 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.7
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 15:20 Market  |Polish 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.7
Rasen

Single 22nd 15:11 Sayar 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -24.7
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 14:45 Market |Getaway North 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.7
Rasen

Single 22nd 14:36 Katpoli 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -31.7
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 13:00 Market |Forever Des 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.20 -30.7
Rasen Long

Single 21st 15:55 Apple Rock 6.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -35.9
Southwell

Single 21st 14:20 Birds Of Prey 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.9
\Wincanton

Single 21st 13:45 Ambion Hill 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.9
\Wincanton

Single 21st 13:35 Across The 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.9
Southwell Line

Single 21st 13:00 Coole Lion 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -31.9

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 17:15 Galudon 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.9
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:10 Swincombe 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.9
Chepstow Fleat
Single 19th 17:25 Ninetofive 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.9
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:50 Getareason 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -27.9
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:15 Kempton |Manofthemount| 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.4
ain
Single 18th 18:15 Eldelbar 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.4
Newcastle
Single 18th 18:00 Paddy Power 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:00 Herewegohone 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.80 -30.4
Doncaster y
Single 18th 13:20 Confirmation 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.2
Doncaster Bias
Single 17th 19:00 Miss Nay 10.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 -37.2
\Wolverhampto [Never
n
Single 17th 17:00 Ermin Street 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.5
Southwell
Single 17th 16:25 Hexham |Graystown 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -42.5
Single 17th 16:20 Let Her Loose 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.5
Southwell
Single 17th 15:30 Royal Kahala 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -40.5
Cheltenham
Single 16th 19:45 Million 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.5
Newcastle Reasons
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Fantasy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.5
Believer
Single 16th 14:10 Capodanno 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.5
Cheltenham
Single 16th 13:30 | Am Maximus 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.5
Cheltenham
Single 15th 17:55 Odd Socks 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.5
Southwell Havana
Single 15th 17:45 Nikhi 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.5
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:30 Wigglesworth 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.5
Sedgefield
Single 15th 15:50 Sayar 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -325
Sedgefield
Single 14th 19:30 Forge Valley 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -32.5
Wolverhampto [Lad
n
Single 14th 18:30 Flatley 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:00 Richard RH B 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 15:10 Taunton |Achille 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35
Single 14th 14:10 Dell' Arca 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:20 Warwick |Skandiburg 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34
Single 13th 14:02 Bangor- |Crack Du 4.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -33
On-Dee Ninian
Single 12th 16:45 Sandown|Deyrann de 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32
Carjac
Single 12th 16:10 Sandown|Ofalltheginjoint 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -31
s
Single 12th 14:10 Ayr Got Trumped 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30
Single 12th 13:15 Sandown|Malakahna 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -29
Single 11th 19:15 Conducive 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 15:50 Leicester|Precious Cargo 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28

Single 11th 15:40 Mymilan 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -27
Newcastle

Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Boagrius 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27

Single 10th 17:09 Visitant 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26
Southwell

Single 10th 16:39 Spoof 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25
Southwell

Single 10th 15:10 Belle Jour 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24
\Wincanton

Single 10th 14:10 Carlisle |Royal Arcade 4.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -23

Single 9th 19:00 Kempton |Diamond Bay 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -22

Single 9th 16:00 Catterick [Moon King 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26

Single 9th 15:35 Lingfield |Unforgiving 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25

Minute
Single 9th 14:05 Fontwell |Mouseinthehou 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24
se

Single 8th 20:00 Crystal Starlet 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 16:20 Juniper 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22
Newcastle

Single 8th 14:55 Sandown|Katpoli 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21

Single 8th 13:30 Just Don't 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20
Newcastle Know

Single 7th 16:40 The Lion 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
\Wetherby Dancer

Single 7th 14:35 Sam's Choice 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Leopardstown

Single 6th 16:15 Alko Rouge 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17
Leopardstown

Single 6th 15:30 Go Steady 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Huntingdon

Single 6th 15:13 The Paddy Pie 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15
Sedgefield

Single 6th 14:20 Parisienne 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Huntingdon Gold

Single 5th 15:37 Newbury |Kateson 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13

Single 5th 15:30 Legends Gold 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Doncaster

Single 5th 13:59 Lingfield |Libbretta 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11

Single 4th 16:35 Newbury |Chic Name 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10

Single 4th 19:15 Oriental Lilly 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:46 Aljari 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Newcastle

Single 3rd 15:08 Taunton |Benandgone 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7

Single 3rd 14:15 Annandale 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Newcastle

Single 2nd 16:35 Nine Altars 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 15:30 Spider's Bite 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Shamshon 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 14:05 Catterick |Onenightintown 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 15:35 Leicester|Elmdale 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
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